29/09/2015
BE050ESP EMELINE 290 Square
Exhaust Fan with LED
NEW PRODUCT RELEASE
Stock due: Oct 2015
Features
 Ø290mm round cut out
 Ideal for bathrooms, toilets or kitchens
 Replaceable** 10W LED 4000K, beam
angle 90˚
 12 months warranty
 Silent and powerful ball bearing motor
 Side duct and draft stopper included
for energy efficient operation
 Easy to install* (DIY)
 Cut-out template included
Visit us @ www.mercator.com.au Visit us @ www.mercator.com.au
29/09/2015
The MERCATOR
EMELINE is an exhaust
fan with LED ideal for
bathrooms, toilets or
laundries. This product
can be installed on
ceilings and comes with a
pre-assembled power
cord with plug for easy
installation to power
outlet*. Product is
available in white.
Features
 12 months warranty
 Replaceable** 10W
LED 4000K, beam
angle 90˚
 Round cut out
 Silent and powerful
ball bearing motor
 Side duct and draft
stopper included for
energy efficient
operation
 Easy to install*
 Cut-out template
included
* All power outlets must be
installed by a licensed
electrician.
** Replaceable LED must be
installed by a licensed
electrician.
Product Specifications
Rated input voltage 220-240V~
Rated input frequency 50Hz
Rated power 56W
Air outlet diameter Ø100mm
Lighting 10W LED 4000K
Air extraction capacity Up to 250m3/hr
Body height (depth) 183mm
Fascia size 302 x 302mm
Cut out size Ø290mm
Colour option White
Packaging Colour box
Packaging size 326mm x 234mm x 327mm
Gross weight 1.7kg
Net weight 1.6kg
Bar Codes & TUN Numbers
SKU Model Bar Code TUN Number
BE050ESPWH 9312699176142 (01)19312699176149